N2 ordem
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
19013
19014
19015
19016
19017
19018
19019
19020
19021
19022
19023
19024
19025
19026
19027
19028
19029
19030
19031
19032
19033
19034
19035
19036
19037
19038
19039
19040
19041
19042
19043
19044
19045
19046
19047
19048
19049
19050
19051
19052

Desc_lInstituicao

CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA

desc_curso

Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem

nome_aluno

ADRIANE AGUIAR DA SILVA

Adrianna Kelle Tomaz de Paula

AMANDA CONSTANTINO DA SILVA

ANA ALICIA ANDRADE FERREIRA

ANA GEISA QUEIROZ COSTA

ANA KAROLAYNE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA

ANA KELLY MARQUES DA SILVA

ANAYSA DE FREITAS

ANTONIA LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA DO CARMO
ANTONIA LETICIA MOREIRA DE SOUZA
ANTONIA LIVINA DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
ANTONIA LUCIANA BARROZO VIEIRA
ANTONIA RYELLE FERREIRA ALVES
ANTONIO EDMAR FERNANDES CARVALHO
ANTONIO ERMESON MARQUES MIGUEL
ANTONIO RIAN ALVES COSTA

BRENA FURTADO PEREIRA

BRENA KERSIA DA CRUZ GOMES CAVALCANTE
BRENO JARDELINO DA SILVA

CAMILLY ABREU FERREIRA

CARLOS ANTONIO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
CLAUDENILDO GOMES UCHOA

CLENIA SANTOS SILVA FERREIRA
CONCEIGAO FERREIRA NUNES

DANIELE DANIEL DA SILVA

DANIELE LOPES DE SOUZA

DANIELE SAMPAIO

DAYLINY AMANCIO DOS SANTOS

EDNA MARIA SILVA LIMA

ERLAINE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SILVA
FRANCISCA AMANDA DA SILVA CHAGAS
FRANCISCA CAMILA VIEIRA SIMPLICIO
FRANCISCA JOSIMARA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA JULIANA SILVA SOUZA CAVALCANTE
FRANCISCA LUANA PEREIRA AMORIM
FRANCISCA MARIA QUEIROZ DA SILVA
FRANCISCO CARLOS MARREIRO CARDOSO
FRANCISCO ROGERIO DE SOUZA LIMA
FRANCISCO TAYLAN OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
GABRIELLE VIANA CHAGAS

HANA KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

IARA SANTOS VIEIRA

INGRID ANDRADE BARBOSA

JEFFERSON DE SOUZA MARQUES

JENIFER LUDMILA FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

JOSE WALDERSON MOURA MAGALHAES
JULIENE VIANA DA SILVA

LAIANE MELQUIADES DA SILVA

LARISSA AUGUSTO MARTINS

LEIA DA SILVA DE LIMA

LEIDIANE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

LETICIA NAIRA BARBOSA COELHO

LIDIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

LO-RUAMA DA SILVA LIMA

LUAN BRUNO DOMINGOS DE MORAIS
LUIS CARLOS FERREIRA DE LIMA JUNIOR
LUIZ FELIPE NOBRE CAVALCANTE

Matricula

20192242000140
20162242000059
20201242000150
20201242000100
20192242000050
20192242000204
20192242000018
20171242000163
20182242000070
20181242000071
20182242000010
20192242000247
20192242000212
20172242000048
20201242000185
20201242000053
20191242000184
20201242000134
20192242000263
20201242000312
20192242000085
20201242000274
20191242000052
20192242000255
20191242000060
20192242000190
20181242000152
20172242000056
20191242000214
20181242000055
20201242000096
20201242000320
20192242000166
20201242000266
20181242000020
20201242000029
20191242000192
20192242000239
20192242000077
20201242000037
20192242000220
20192242000026
20201242000304
20181242000225
20201242000231
20192242000123
20201242000193
20201242000223
20201242000258
20182242000185
20201242000142
20182242000061
20192242000174
20201242000088
20201242000045
20182242000088
20191242000095
20201242000177



19053
19054
19055
19056
19057
19058
19059
19060
19061
19062
19063
19064
19065
19066
19067
19068
19069
19070
19071
19072
19073
19074
19075
19076
19077
19078
19079
19080
19081
19082
19083
19084
19085
19086
19087
19088
19089

CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA
CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA

Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem
Técnico em Hospedagem

LUIZ VICTOR ALMEIDA LIMA
MAIARA LIMA ALVES

MARCELIANA LIMA ALVES

MARIA ALAIZ BERNADINO BRAGA
MARIA ANDREZA MOREIRA LOPES
MARIA APARECIDA JERONIMO DE LIMA
MARIA DANIELE DO NASCIMENTO MOURA
MARIA DE NAZARE COSTA TEODOSIO
MARIA ELIZANGELA JACINTO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ERLENE VIEIRA JORGE

MARIA GEICIANE MOREIRA

MARIA GRACIELE DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
Maria Michelle Campos Silva

MARIA TAUZIANE VASCONCELOS RATTS
MARILENE FARIAS VIEIRA DA SILVA
MAYARA DA SILVA CAMPOS

Mayara Lino da Silva

MIKAELY CRUZ DE LIMA

MIRELE DA SILVA ALVES

NATANIEL SEVERINO DOS SANTOS
PALOMA LIMA NOGUEIRA

PAULO DOUGLAS PIRES FLOR

RAUL VICTOR LOPES RODRIGUES
RAYANE DE MOURA CLARA

RENATA DA SILVA SOUSA

ROSANGELA VIEIRA DA SILVA

RUAN ANDERSON MARTINS FRANCO
SAMARA ZACARIAS BATISTA

SAMUEL BEZERRA DE SOUSA

TALIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

TEREZA KATIA MACIEL

THAIZA KECIA MARTINS GOMES
VANESSA BRUNO LINO

VANESSA DE MELO MENDONGA
VANESSA MARREIRO DA COSTA
WALACE OTAVIO BATISTA NUNES

YARA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

20201242000240
20191242000206
20191242000109
20171242000139
20192242000131
20191242000125
20201242000010
20191242000133
20182242000045
20161242000182
20201242000061
20181242000233
20162242000164
20161242000115
20191242000141
20181242000241
20162242000180
20191242000150
20192242000042
20201242000290
20191242000176
20172242000161
20201242000282
20201242000126
20191242000249
20192242000115
20201242000070
20192242000107
20192242000158
20191242000257
20182242000193
20192242000069
20201242000118
20192242000093
20192242000034
20182242000169
20181242000080



