Nº ordem	Desc_Instituicao	desc_curso	nome_aluno	Matricula
18995	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ADRIANE AGUIAR DA SILVA	20192242000140
18996	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	Adrianna Kelle Tomaz de Paula	20162242000059
18997	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	AMANDA CONSTANTINO DA SILVA	20201242000150
18998	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANA ALICIA ANDRADE FERREIRA	20201242000100
18999	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANA GEISA QUEIROZ COSTA	20192242000050
19000	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANA KAROLAYNE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA	20192242000204
19001	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANA KELLY MARQUES DA SILVA	20192242000018
19002	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANAYSA DE FREITAS	20171242000163
19003	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIA LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA DO CARMO	20182242000070
19004	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIA LETÍCIA MOREIRA DE SOUZA	20181242000071
19005	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIA LÍVINA DE SOUSA RODRIGUES	20182242000010
19006	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIA LUCIANA BARROZO VIEIRA	20192242000247
19007	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIA RYELLE FERREIRA ALVES	20192242000212
19008	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIO EDMAR FERNANDES CARVALHO	20172242000048
19009	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIO ERMESON MARQUES MIGUEL	20201242000185
19010	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ANTONIO RIAN ALVES COSTA	20201242000053
19011	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	BRENA FURTADO PEREIRA	20191242000184
19012	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	BRENA KÉRSIA DA CRUZ GOMES CAVALCANTE	20201242000134
19013	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	BRENO JARDELINO DA SILVA	20192242000263
19014	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	CAMILLY ABREU FERREIRA	20201242000312
19015	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	CARLOS ANTÔNIO VIEIRA DE SOUZA	20192242000085
19016	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	CLAUDENILDO GOMES UCHOA	20201242000274
19017	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	CLENIA SANTOS SILVA FERREIRA	20191242000052
19018	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	CONCEIÇAO FERREIRA NUNES	20192242000255
19019	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	DANIELE DANIEL DA SILVA	20191242000060
19020	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	DANIELE LOPES DE SOUZA	20192242000190
19021	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	DANIELE SAMPAIO	20181242000152
19022	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	DAYLINY AMÂNCIO DOS SANTOS	20172242000056
19023	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	EDNA MARIA SILVA LIMA	20191242000214
19024	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ERLAINE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SILVA	20181242000055
19025	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCA AMANDA DA SILVA CHAGAS	20201242000096
19026	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCA CAMILA VIEIRA SIMPLÍCIO	20201242000320
19027	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCA JOSIMARA FERREIRA DE SOUSA	20192242000166
19028	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCA JULIANA SILVA SOUZA CAVALCANTE	20201242000266
19029	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCA LUANA PEREIRA AMORIM	20181242000020
19030	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCA MARIA QUEIROZ DA SILVA	20201242000029
19031	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCO CARLOS MARREIRO CARDOSO	20191242000192
19032	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCO ROGERIO DE SOUZA LIMA	20192242000239
19033	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	FRANCISCO TAYLAN OLIVEIRA MOREIRA	20192242000077
19034	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	GABRIELLE VIANA CHAGAS	20201242000037
19035	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	HANA KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA	20192242000220
19036	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	IARA SANTOS VIEIRA	20192242000026
19037 19038	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	INGRID ANDRADE BARBOSA	20201242000304
19038	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	JEFFERSON DE SOUZA MARQUES	20181242000225
19039	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	JENIFER LUDMILA FERREIRA DA SILVA JOÃO PAULO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA	20201242000231 20192242000123
	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem		
19041 19042	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	JOSÉ WALDERSON MOURA MAGALHÃES	20201242000193
19042	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	JULIENE VIANA DA SILVA	20201242000223
19043	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem Técnico em Hospedagem	LAIANE MELQUIADES DA SILVA LARISSA AUGUSTO MARTINS	20201242000258 20182242000185
19044	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	LÉIA DA SILVA DE LIMA	20182242000185
19045	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	LEIDIANE DOS SANTOS ARAÚJO	20182242000142
19046	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	LETÍCIA NAÍRA BARBOSA COELHO	20182242000061
19047	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem Técnico em Hospedagem	LIDIA FERREIRA DA SILVA	20192242000174
19048	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	LO-RUAMA DA SILVA	20201242000088
19049	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem Técnico em Hospedagem	LU-RUAMA DA SILVA LIMA LUAN BRUNO DOMINGOS DE MORAIS	20201242000045
19050	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA		LUIS CARLOS FERREIRA DE LIMA JUNIOR	20182242000088
19051	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem Técnico em Hospedagem	LUIS CARLOS FERREIRA DE LIMA JUNIOR LUIZ FELIPE NOBRE CAVALCANTE	20191242000095
19002	CAIVIF US GUARAIVIIRANGA	recilico etti nospedagetti	LOIZ FELIPE NODRE CAVALCANTE	202012420001//

19053	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	LUIZ VICTOR ALMEIDA LIMA	20201242000240
19054	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MAIARA LIMA ALVES	20191242000206
19055	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARCELIANA LIMA ALVES	20191242000109
19056	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA ALAIZ BERNADINO BRAGA	20171242000139
19057	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA ANDREZA MOREIRA LOPES	20192242000131
19058	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA APARECIDA JERÔNIMO DE LIMA	20191242000125
19059	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA DANIELE DO NASCIMENTO MOURA	20201242000010
19060	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA DE NAZARÉ COSTA TEODÓSIO	20191242000133
19061	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA ELIZANGELA JACINTO DE OLIVEIRA	20182242000045
19062	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA ERLENE VIEIRA JORGE	20161242000182
19063	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA GEICIANE MOREIRA	20201242000061
19064	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA GRACIELE DE SOUSA RODRIGUES	20181242000233
19065	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	Maria Michelle Campos Silva	20162242000164
19066	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARIA TAUZIANE VASCONCELOS RATTS	20161242000115
19067	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MARILENE FARIAS VIEIRA DA SILVA	20191242000141
19068	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MAYARA DA SILVA CAMPOS	20181242000241
19069	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	Mayara Lino da Silva	20162242000180
19070	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MIKAELY CRUZ DE LIMA	20191242000150
19071	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	MIRELE DA SILVA ALVES	20192242000042
19072	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	NATANIEL SEVERINO DOS SANTOS	20201242000290
19073	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	PALOMA LIMA NOGUEIRA	20191242000176
19074	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	PAULO DOUGLAS PIRES FLOR	20172242000161
19075	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	RAUL VICTOR LOPES RODRIGUES	20201242000282
19076	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	RAYANE DE MOURA CLARA	20201242000126
19077	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	RENATA DA SILVA SOUSA	20191242000249
19078	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	ROSANGELA VIEIRA DA SILVA	20192242000115
19079	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	RUAN ANDERSON MARTINS FRANCO	20201242000070
19080	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	SAMARA ZACARIAS BATISTA	20192242000107
19081	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	SAMUEL BEZERRA DE SOUSA	20192242000158
19082	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	TALIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO	20191242000257
19083	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	TEREZA KATIA MACIEL	20182242000193
19084	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	THAIZA KECIA MARTINS GOMES	20192242000069
19085	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	VANESSA BRUNO LINO	20201242000118
19086	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	VANESSA DE MELO MENDONÇA	20192242000093
19087	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	VANESSA MARREIRO DA COSTA	20192242000034
19088	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	WALACE OTAVIO BATISTA NUNES	20182242000169
19089	CAMPUS GUARAMIRANGA	Técnico em Hospedagem	YARA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA	20181242000080